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Women / AI / A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Schmutte1310
All American

8.725 8.850 9.2009.250 36.025
3 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Avery Herndon1309
All American

8.700 9.200 8.6508.550 35.100
4T 1 8 6T 2T

2T

Cameron Lyons1328
Paragon of VA

8.600 8.850 8.5509.100 35.100
7T 5T 3 8 3T

3T

Madison Vaughan1307
All American

8.200 9.000 9.0508.850 35.100
10T 3 5 2 4T

4T

Keira O Brien1306
All American

8.700 9.050 8.6508.650 35.050
5T 2 7 7T 5 

5 

Anna Johnson1308
All American

8.500 8.250 8.8509.400 35.000
9 11 1 4 6 

6 

McKenna Rutledge1322
Hurricane

8.800 8.800 8.1009.075 34.775
2 6 4 12 7 

7 

Emma Hennesey1343
River City

9.100 8.600 8.4508.450 34.600
1 10 10 9 8 

8 

Landin Bostian1342
River City

8.700 8.650 8.2008.700 34.250
6T 8T 6 10T 9 

9 

Paige McElrath1327
Paragon of VA

8.150 8.000 9.0008.500 33.650
12 12 9 3 10 

10 

Madison Wagensteen1301
Aerial East

8.600 8.650 8.7757.000 33.025
8T 9T 12 5 11 

11 

Ariana Lanzo1302
Aerial East

8.200 8.700 8.2007.450 32.550
11T 7 11 11T 12 

12 
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